CITY OF

GRAND

Purchasing Division of Legal Department
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

BID OPENING DATE:

FOR:

DEPARTMENT:

ESTIMATE:

FUND/ACCOUNT:

PUBLICATION DATE:

NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS:

Bidder:

Bid Security:

Exceptions:

Section A:
Section B:
Section C:
Section D:
Section E:
Bid Price:

April 15, 2021 at 2:00 p.m.

Curb Ramp Project No. 2021-CR-1

Public Works
$190,000.00
21000001-2100-40004
March 26, 2021

16

SUMMARY

Diamond Engineering Co.

Grand Island, NE
Universal Surety Company

None

$74,697.52
$17,944.26
$ 9,215.83
$ 9,209.15
$10,682.79
$121,749.55

cc: John Collins, Public Works Director
Jerry Janulewicz, City Administrator
Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent

'-"‘z_‘ I SILLAND Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent
Working Together for a
Better Tomorrow, Today
BID OPENING

Galvan Construction, Inc.

Grand Island, NE
Western Surety Company

None

$82,009.75
$18,859.00
$ 9,407.25
$ 9,324.00
$11,672.75
$131,272.75

Catrina DeLosh, PW Admin. Assist.
Patrick Brown, Finance Director
Tim Golka, PW Engineer

P2266



