Purchasing Division of Legal Department INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM



Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent

Working Together for a Better Tomorrow, Today

BID OPENING

BID OPENING DATE: April 15, 2021 at 2:00 p.m.

FOR: Curb Ramp Project No. 2021-CR-1

DEPARTMENT: Public Works

ESTIMATE: \$190,000.00

FUND/ACCOUNT: 21000001-2100-40004

PUBLICATION DATE: March 26, 2021

NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS: 16

SUMMARY

Bidder:	Diamond Engineering Co.	Galvan Construction, Inc.
	Grand Island, NE	Grand Island, NE
Bid Security:	Universal Surety Company	Western Surety Company
Exceptions:	None	None
Section A:	\$74,697.52	\$82,009.75
Section B:	\$17,944.26	\$18,859.00
Section C:	\$ 9,215.83	\$ 9,407.25
Section D:	\$ 9,209.15	\$ 9,324.00
Section E:	\$10,682.79	\$11,672.75
Bid Price:	\$121,749.55	\$131,272.75

cc: John Collins, Public Works Director Jerry Janulewicz, City Administrator Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent Catrina DeLosh, PW Admin. Assist. Patrick Brown, Finance Director Tim Golka, PW Engineer

P2266